Individual Best Times (All Time)

Chloe Jones - (978432) - Deepings SC - 100 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph
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:07.88
:07.96
:08.50
:08.54
:110.02
110.36
:110.56
:110.88
:110.99
111.20
112.26
112.28
113.19
1411
114.79
114.89
115.47
116.16
:16.56
:116.85
:20.25
:20.49
21.19
:21.93
:25.22

:36.60
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474
470
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267
183
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Date

05/02/17
04/02/18
05/02/17
04/02/18
25/06/17
17/07/16
211116
26/11/16
22/10/16
25/11117
21/11/21
02/10/16
03/05/15
10/04/16
07/02/16
17/10/15
19/07/15
21/11/15
28/06/15
21/03/15
03/01/15
01/11/14
23/11/14
04/05/14
22/03/14
04/05/13

Meet

Lincolnshire County Championships 2017
Lincolnshire County Championships 2018
Lincolnshire County Championships 2017
Lincolnshire County Championships 2018
Deeping Club Championships

Deepings Club Championships 2016

The Leicester Open

Louth MeridianMeet

Lincoln Vulcans L2 Short Course Open Meet
Louth Meridan Meet

BUCS Short Course Swimming

Derventio Excel 6th Short Course Open Meet
31st Tulip Open Meet

The 2016 Leicester Age Group Meet
Lincolnshire County Championships 2016
Lincoln Vulcans Level 2 Open Meet

Deeping Club Championships

Boston ASC Club 11th Open Meet

Lincoln Vulcans Grantham L3 Open Meet

Lincolnshire County ASA Swimming Championships

Boston 10th Open Meet

Louth Dolphins Meridian Meet

Deepings Club Championships

South Lincs CSC Tulip Open Meet

63rd Annual Lincolnshire County Champs

South Lincs SC Tulip Open Meet

Venue

Louth

Louth

Louth
Louth
Deeping
Deeping
Braunstone
Louth
Sheffield
Louth
Sheffield
Matlock
Spalding
Braunstone
Louth
Sheffield
Peterborough
Grantham
Grantham
Louth
Grantham
Louth
Deepings
Spalding
Louth

Spalding
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Club Swam Under Level

Deepings 2
Deepings 2
Deepings 2
Deepings 2
Deepings 4
Deepings 4
Deepings 2
Deepings 3
Deepings 2
Deepings 3
2
Deepings 2
Deepings 3
Deepings 3
Deepings 2
2
4
3
3
2
3
3
4
Deepings 3
Deepings 2
Deepings 3
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Swims in Date Order

Time
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Copyright 2024

112.26
:08.54
:07.96
111.20
:110.02
:07.88
:08.50
:110.88
:110.56
:110.99
112.28
:110.36
1411
114.79
116.16
114.89
:115.47
:16.56
113.19
:116.85
:20.25
21.19
:20.49
:21.93
125.22

:36.60

WA Pts

438
513
526
458
481
528
514
464
470
462
437
474
406
395
374
393
384
368
421
364
319
309
317
300
267
183
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Date

21/11/21
04/02/18
04/02/18
25/11117
25/06/17
05/02/17
05/02/17
26/11/16
211116
22/10/16
02/10/16
17/07/16
10/04/16
07/02/16
211115
17/10/15
19/07/15
28/06/15
03/05/15
21/03/15
03/01/15
23/11/14
01/11/14
04/05/14
22/03/14

04/05/13

Meet

BUCS Short Course Swimming

Lincolnshire County Championships 2018
Lincolnshire County Championships 2018
Louth Meridan Meet

Deeping Club Championships

Lincolnshire County Championships 2017
Lincolnshire County Championships 2017
Louth MeridianMeet

The Leicester Open

Lincoln Vulcans L2 Short Course Open Meet
Derventio Excel 6th Short Course Open Meet
Deepings Club Championships 2016

The 2016 Leicester Age Group Meet
Lincolnshire County Championships 2016
Boston ASC Club 11th Open Meet

Lincoln Vulcans Level 2 Open Meet

Deeping Club Championships

Lincoln Vulcans Grantham L3 Open Meet

31st Tulip Open Meet

Lincolnshire County ASA Swimming Championships

Boston 10th Open Meet

Deepings Club Championships

Louth Dolphins Meridian Meet

South Lincs CSC Tulip Open Meet

63rd Annual Lincolnshire County Champs

South Lincs SC Tulip Open Meet

Venue
Sheffield
Louth
Louth
Louth
Deeping
Louth
Louth
Louth
Braunstone
Sheffield
Matlock
Deeping
Braunstone
Louth
Grantham
Sheffield
Peterborough
Grantham
Spalding
Louth
Grantham
Deepings
Louth
Spalding
Louth

Spalding
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Deepings 2
Deepings 3
Deepings 4
Deepings 2
Deepings 2
Deepings 3
Deepings 2
Deepings 2
Deepings 2
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Deepings 3
Deepings 2
3
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3
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2
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